PUBLIC

DISCLOSURE COMMISSION

711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206
PO BOX 40908

OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908
(360) 753-1111

TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828

CASH RECEIPTS

MONETARY

CONTRIBUTIONS

(1/02)

C3

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)

JUDI TH M WARNI CK (Judy Warnick for Senate Committee)

Mailing Address

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE

100832250

05-29- 2018

601 S Pioneer Wy Ste. F #352
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
Moses Lake, WA 98837 STATE SENATOR 2018
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
F= NN 010} 0 4 [0 10 1 PO P PSP P O PPPRTPPPPPOON
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1C)...........ccceevvvveennns
c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L ...
d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation ...........c.ccccocccvevvennene
e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving (persons)
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 \
Date Contributions of more than $100:* g E’ Amount Aggregate*
Received Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City and State I N Total
05/ 22/ 18 POTATO PAC \Ll;
PO BOX 2247 $1, 000. 00 $1, 000. 00
PASCO, WA 99302
Occupation
05/22/18 | MONSANTO COMPANY ES
800 NORTH LI NDBERGH $500. 00 $500. 00
CREVE COEUR, MO 63167
Occupation
05/ 22/ 18 WASHI NGTON GROVER' S ASSCC m;
10420 173RD AVE SW $500. 00 $500. 00
ROCHESTER, WA 98579
Occupation
05/22/18 |GRAPE PAC K
PO BOX 716 $500. 00 $500. 00
CASHVERE, WA 98815
Occupation
05/22/18 |WHCA PAC X
303 CLEVELAND AVE SE STE 206 $50. 00 $1, 000. 00
TUMMTER, WA 98501
Occupation
Sub-total $2, 550. 00
K]  Check here if additional Amount from | $14, 650. 00
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT $17. 200. 00 for details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. ! :
4. Date of Deposit | certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge
05/ 22/ 18 Treasurer's Signature Date
Cody Parrish 05- 29- 2018

Treasurer's Daytime Telephone No.: ( 509) 766- 3100




RECEIPTS CONTINUATION SHEET (Attachment to C-3 Form)

Page 2

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)
JUDI TH M WARNI CK (Judy Warnick for Senate Committee)

Deposit Date
05/ 22/ 18

2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00

Date Received

Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip

Contributions of more than $100:*
Employer’s Name, City and State

Zmao

Amount

Aggregate

Total*

05/ 22/ 18

REBECCA BOGARD
2607 WESTERN AVENUE #701
SEATTLE, WA 98121

SELF EMPLOYEED
SEATTLE, WA

Occupation | OBBY! ST

X |-x7T

$200.

00

$200.

00

05/ 22/ 18

WASHI NGTON STATE VETERI NARY
8024 BRACKEN PL SE
SNOQUALM E, WA 98065

Occupation

$500.

00

$500.

00

05/ 22/ 18

OLYMPI C RESOURCE MGMT
19950 7TH AVENUE NE SU TE 200
POULSBO, WA 98370

Occupation

$250.

00

$250.

00

05/ 22/ 18

PORT BLAKELY US FORESTRY
8133 RI VER DRI VE SE
TURNWATER, WA 98501

Occupation

$500.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

PACI FI C POVNER
825 NE MULTNOVAH
PORTLAND, OR 97232

Occupation

$500.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

WASHI NGTON STATE TREE FRUI T
105 S 18TH STREET SUI TE 116
YAKI MA, WA 98901

Occupation

$1, 000.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

WASHI NGTON STATE TREE FRU T
105 S 18TH STREET SUI TE 116
YAKI MA, WA 98901

Occupation

$1, 000.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

WASHI NGTON CATTLE FEEDERS
PO BOX 10831
YAKI MA, WA 98909

Occupation

$250.

$250.

00

05/ 22/ 18

CBW PAC
504 14TH AVENUE SE SU TE 100
CLYMPI A, WA 98501

Occupation

$1, 000.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

NEPTUNE SEAFOOD | NC
1121 E 26TH STREET
TACOVA, WA 98421

Occupation

$500.

00

$500.

00

05/ 22/ 18

SEATTLE SHELLFI SH LLC
2101 4TH AVENUE EAST SUI TE 201
OLYMPI A, WA 98506

Occupation

I S S I S

$500.

00

$500.

00

Page Total

00

$6, 200.



RECEIPTS CONTINUATION SHEET (Attachment to C-3 Form)

Page 3

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)
JUDI TH M WARNI CK (Judy Warnick for Senate Committee)

Deposit Date
05/ 22/ 18

2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00

Date Received

Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip

Contributions of more than $100:*
Employer’s Name, City and State

Zmao

Amount

Aggregate

Total*

05/ 22/ 18

WASHI NGTON WHEAT PAC
PO BOX 184
RI TZVI LLE , WA 99169

Occupation

X |-x7T

$500.

00

$500.

00

05/ 22/ 18

H GHLI NE GRAI N GROVNERS | NC
PO BOX 649
WATERVI LLE , WA 98858

Occupation

$500.

00

$500.

00

05/ 22/ 18

LAMB VESTON
PO BOX 1900
PASCO, WA 99302

Occupation

$500.

00

$500.

00

05/ 22/ 18

WASHI NGTON FOREST PROTECTI ON
724 COLUMBI A ST NW SU TE 250
CLYMPI A, WA 98501

Occupation

$500.

00

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

WASHI NGTON FOREST PROTECTI ON
724 COLUMBI A ST NW SUI TE 250
OLYMPI A, WA 98501

Occupation

$500.

00

$500.

00

05/ 22/ 18

ELI LILLY AND COVPANY
161 ST ANTHONY AVE #820
ST PAUL , MN 55103

Occupation

$500.

00

$750.

00

05/ 22/ 18

PETERSON ENTERPRI SES | NC
8817 EAST M SSI ON AVE SU TE 101
SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99212

Occupation

$1, 000.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

PETERSON ENTERPRI SES | NC
8817 EAST M SSI ON AVE SUl TE 101
SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99212

Occupation

$1, 000.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

FI RST AND THI RD | NC
PO BOX 189
SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99037

Occupation

$1, 000.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

FIRST AND THI RD | NC
PO BOX 189
SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99037

Occupation

$1, 000.

$1, 000.

00

05/ 22/ 18

KROGER
1014 VINE ST
Cl NCI NNATI, OH 45202

Occupation

I I I S I S S

$500.

00

$500.

00

Page Total

00

$7, 500.



RECEIPTS CONTINUATION SHEET (Attachment to C-3 Form)

Page 4

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)

JUDI TH M WARNI CK (Judy Warnick for Senate Committee)

Deposit Date
05/ 22/ 18

2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00

Date Received

Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip

Contributions of more than $100:*
Employer’s Name, City and State

Aggregate
Amount Total*

05/ 22/ 18

WHCA PAC
303 CLEVELAND AVE SE STE 206
TUMMTER, WA 98501

Occupation

X|lzmo

$950. 00 $950. 00

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

= e e e A

Page Total

$950. 00



